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NOME DO CANDIDATO
IAGO RAMOS PEREIRA

BRUNO FERNANDES SIDRONIO GOMES

JULIA ANTUNES DE PINHO MARINHO
FELLIPE ALVES SILVA

GUILHERME TOME SAMPAIO
LUCAS NUNES FONSECA BOECHAT
BRUNO VIDAL DI GIUSEPPE
GUSTAVO SOARES DOS SANTOS
THAINA DE SA FARIAS

JAQUELINE NACCARATO PIFFER
LARA CARVALHO REIS

JOAO PEDRO BARBOZA RAMALHO
LEON DE SOUZA COSTA

RICHARD ALMEIDA BAIENSE MELLIS
LETICIA GHENOV MIRANDA

LUCAS DE SOUZA DA SILVA
LETICIA ALVES DA SILVA

ROBSON BRUNO LIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ISIS CAVALCANTI ABRAHAM

YURY QUEIROZ KAUFFMANN
MARIANA ALLONSO GIOIA

CARLA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO
MARIANA LIMA GONCALVES

CAIO AUGUSTO MACIEL PAES
FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA ALKAIM
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ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS INTEGRAL
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ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS INTEGRAL

NOME DO CANDIDATO

LUIZ FERNANDO PEREIRA JUNIOR
MATEUS MENDONCA SANTOS BENTO
LETICIA LOPES DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA
JOSE ALCIDES ALBUQUERQUE GEMIESKI
JULIA GONCALVES BORGES

NATHALIA NASCIMENTO GUIMARAES
GABRIEL SILVA BRILHANTE

GABRIELLE GOMES FERNANDES DA ROCHA
HENRIQUE SILVA E MOURA SOARES
DOUGLAS FREIRE BERNARDO

ARIANE WERNECK COSTA FELIPE

LUCAS SANTOS LINDESAY

AZIS GABRIEL FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA CLARA VIEIRA DE MELO PAULINO DA SILVA
KELLY DE OLIVEIRA

MATHEUS DE ANDRADE SANTOS
GABRIELLA BARROS ALVES

JOAO PEDRO DIAS GOMES

LUIZ HENRIQUE DA ROCHA MACHADO
ANA CLAUDIA SILVA GONCALVES MOTTA
FERNANDA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
MATHEUS DOS SANTOS VIEIRA

JULIANA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA FONSECA
THAYANE DA SILVA FERNADES

MAYARA FLORIANITA DE FARIA AGUIAR

COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE
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39
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41
42
43
44
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48
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AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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EP + PPI
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

MATHEUS RODRIGO DOS SANTOS BARROS
THAMYRIS CHRYSTINE DE SOUZA DA COSTA
DANIEL CARLAZAN DA ROCHA LIMA
LETICIA AZEVEDO SILVA SOBRINHO
BRUNA CESAR CAMPOS SENA SILVA
MATHEUS MENDES DE LIMA ALVARENTO
BRUNA TALISSA DE MORAIS SOUZA

ANA LUIZA RODRIGUES COSTA

ANA KAROLINA DE SA MOREIRA

CAMILLA SANT ANNA COSTA

ROBERTO CARLOS DINIZ JUNIOR

JAEL VENCESLAU CERCILIER BARBOSA
LUAN LEMOS DE OLIVEIRA

THIAGO FARIA MEDEIROS DE SOUZA
KAREN LAYNARA SILVA NASCIMENTO
PEDRO FELIPE GAUDENCIO CAPUTO
PALOMA MARTINS PASSOS

THAIS PASCHE SOARES DA SILVA
THAYNARA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

ANA BEATRIZ DE FREITAS MACHADO
JULIANA CARLOS DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
RAPHAEL FERREIRA FERNANDES COUTINHO
VITOR AMADO DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
MICHAEL DE ASSIS LOURDES WEIRICH
FELIX STEPHANO DOS SANTOS

COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE
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55
56
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64
65
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67
68
69
70
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EP + PPI
ENSINO PUBLICO
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPI + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPI

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPI + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + PPI + RENDA
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

CARINA CAMPOS FRANCA

ESTER CRISTINE PEREIRA DE LIMA
FELIPE GARCIA LOPES

MATHEUS PACHECO HERINGER
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIELA BONINI TEIXEIRA

SAYANE GARCIA BATISTA

FLAVIO COSTA COELHO

MARCELA PEREIRA MENDES RODRIGUES
LEONARDO JANUARIO ROCHA DE SOUZA
JONATAS DA TRINDADE BATISTA

ALAN ALEXANDRE DO NASCIMENTO NOGUEIRA
SARA PRATES DA SILVA DIAS

CINTHIA VALERIANO DA CRUZ

SAMUEL FERREIRA LEMOS

HELLEN BRUM LARANIJEIRA LIMA
JONATHAN LIRA PINHO

FABRICIO FERREIRA MELLO

LEANDRO SERAFIM DE ARAUJO

KAREN MILENA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
CEZAR DE ANDRADE PEREIRA

BRUNO GOMES GRANADEIRO
FERNANDA REGINA RAMOS DA SILVA
DEBORAH JESUS DOS SANTOS

CAMILA ALEXANDRA DA SILVA

COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE
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EP + PPl + RENDA
ENSINO PUBLICO

EP + RENDA

ENSINO PUBLICO

EP + PPI

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + PPI + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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EP + PPI

EP + PPI + RENDA

EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + RENDA

ENSINO PUBLICO

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + RENDA
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ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS INTEGRAL

NOME DO CANDIDATO

VINICIUS ANTONIO GARCIA VAZ

JULIANA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

SEVERINA SIMONE DA SILVA

VITOR LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO MATOS
THAIS TEIXEIRA OLIVEIRA

MATHEUS VALERIO ALI HABLY DA SILVA
DANIELLA BENEDITO DE OLIVEIRA

VANESSA BENEDITO RIBEIRO

MATHEUS PEREIRA MARINHO

PATRICIA OLIVEIRA TAVARES

MARIO ROBERTO CEZAR MARTINS
THAYNARA RAMOS DE ARAUIJO

HERICK DE OLIVEIRA ALVES MIRANDA
MARIANA FERREIRA GOMES

GLEYDSON BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

MARCUS VINICIUS GONCALVES MARQUES JUNIOR
VANESSA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
THALITA DA SILVA MOREIRA RODRIGUES
ADRIEL FRANCI MENDES VIEIRA

THAIS CRISTINA ROSA FERREIRA

CAMILLA NUNES DOS SANTOS

CHARLYS DOUGLAS RODRIGUES MONSORES
ACIDEVAM KELLY DOS SANTOS MOURA
CLEICY REGINA DA ROCHA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA

COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE

101
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
ENSINO PUBLICO

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA
ENSINO PUBLICO
ENSINO PUBLICO
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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Esta lista NAO é para realizar a matricula, apenas para conferir a sua colocagdo Geral.

TURNO

INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL

NOME DO CANDIDATO

AMANDA KALINNE GERMANO CHACON
STEPHANNI DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JULYAN AGUIDA DE CARVALHO LOUZADA
ROBERT JOHNSON ALVES CUTRIM
AMANDA SANTOS DE SOUSA

GUSTAVO OLIVA MOURA

VITOR CESAR VERISSIMO

TAIANE DA SILVA BARBOSA

LUIZ FELIPE FERREIRA DE PAIVA BAPTISTA
TAYNA CRISTINA DA CONCEICAO DE JESUS
IGOR MARCOLINO DA SILVA

THIAGO WILLIAN SILVA

MARCELO MENDONCA MOROZESKY
KATHLEN MAYARA DA TRINDADE TORRES DA PAIXAO
VALESKA DA SILVA DE SOUZA

MYLENA SANTIAGO DE ARAUJO

WILTON SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CLARA DA SILVA XAVIER

JULIA DA SILVA TELEMA ALVES

BRUNO GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS
SULAMITA DA CRUZ ARAUJO

ALAN DA SILVA FERREIRA

THAYNA DE ARAUJO MEDEIROS

JANAINA CHAGAS DA SILVA

APARECIDA BARROZO DA FONSECA

COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

EP + PPI
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + PPl + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPI

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + PPl + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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NOME DO CURSO

ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS
ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS
ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS
ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS

TURNO

INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL

NOME DO CANDIDATO

RODRIGO LUIZ LIMA CORREA
GILMAR DE SOUZA LIMA

FABRICIO SANTOS DA SILVA MACEDO
ALEXANDRE DA CUNHA MATTOS

151
152
153
154

COLOCACAO MODALIDADE

EP + PPI

EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA



